
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 91140888

Data publicarii	22.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.007,56 RON - 1.007,56 RON

Descriere: denumire cod um cantitate pret_unitar valoare CONTACTOR 3P 230V 32A 101200 101200
BUC 2 155,46 310,92 CONTACTOR 3P 230V 50A 101260 101260 BUC 1 220,17 220,17
SIG.AUTOM. 101272 EX9C65 3P 230V 101272 BUC 1 310,92 310,92 BANDA IZOLATOARE
NEAGRA FEK20 FEK20 BUC 5 5,042 25,21 FY (H07V-U) 1X1.5 ROSU 717900004181 M 200
0,7017 140,34 Total: 1007,56
